Industrial Motherboards
Features
AIMB-234
Mini-ITX Motherboard
Intel® Core™ Ultra Series 3 Processors
Codename: Panther Lake
	� Supports Intel® Core™ Ultra Series 3 Processors
	� Supports Xe3-based Intel® Arc™ GPU (up to 12 Xe-cores), enabling four

Block Diagram
AIMB-234
Ordering Information
P/N Thermal CPU TDP HDMI LVDS/
eDP DP USB4 GbE COM SATAIII USB3.2 USB2.0 M.2 E
key
M.2 M
key
M.2 B/ M
key PCIex8 TPM AMP temp. Memory
AIMB-234F86-YDA1 Active Core Ultra
9H 386H 25W 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 4 2 1 1 1/(1) 1 1 (1) 0~60 2
AIMB-234F58-NDA1 Active Core Ultra
7H 358H 25W 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 4 2 1 1 1/(1) - 1 (1) 0~60 2
AIMB-234F56-YDA1 Active Core Ultra
7H 356H 25W 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 4 2 1 1 1/(1) 1 1 (1) 0~60 2
AIMB-234L25-NDA1 Active Core Ultra
5 325 25W 1 1 1 1 2 4 1 4 2 1 1 1/(1) - 1 (1) 0~60 2
Packing List
P/N Description Quality
AIMB-234 Board AIMB-234 Motherboard 1
1700003194-21 SATA HDD cable 1
1700018785-01 SATA power cable (1 port, 35cm) 1
1700034404-02 1-to-1 serial port cable 50cm 1
1700023082-11 ATX 2*10P to 1*3P-2.0 25cm cable 1